
 
Updated:  October 13, 2021 

 

St. Francis of Assisi Parish 

2021-2022 Quick List for Sacraments  

 
(For further details, see the Timeline for First Reconciliation & First Communion Sacraments) 

Grade 2 Parent Meetings:  Get information about your child’s preparation for these sacraments. Choose ONE time 

that works for your schedule: 

Wed., October 20, at 4:30-5:45 pm or Tues., October 26, at 7:00-8:30 pm or Sun., October 24, at 9:45-10:55 am 

 

Wednesday, January 5 or Sunday, January 9, 2022 - Turn in The Gift of Reconciliation booklet (Chapters 1-3) to 

teacher. 

 

Sunday, January 9, 2022 – The Gift of Reconciliation booklet (Chapters 1-3).  Home School families drop off child’s 

booklet at the Parish Office sometime the week of January 9 to Sylvia Carmody at (937) 433-1013, ext. 1009. 
 

Monday, January 17, 2022 - Submit First Reconciliation/Communion Registration 2021-2022 form on-line. 

 

Sunday, January 23, 2022 – First Reconciliation Conversation and Mock Confession and completed booklet due 

(1:30-2:30 pm) In-Person Session Held in Church              

 

Saturday, January 29, 2022 – (Anytime between 9:30-11:00 am)  First Reconciliation Celebrations 

        or 
                  Attend another scheduled reconciliation time the following week.   

                              Visit parish website (sfacc.org) for scheduled times.         
or 

Reconciliation is also available by appointment (937) 433-1013 ext.1001 

 

Sunday, March 6 or Wednesday 9, 2022 - Turn in The Gift of Eucharist booklet (Chapters 1-4) to teacher. 

 

Sunday, March 6, 2022 – The Gift of Eucharist booklet (Chapters 1-4).  Home School families drop off child’s 

booklet at the Parish Office sometime the week of March 6 to Sylvia Carmody at (937) 433-1013, ext. 1009. 

 

Sunday, March 6, 2022 (1:30-4:30 pm) – First Communion Retreat “Jesus Day 1” (second graders & parents) 

 

Sunday, March 20, 2022 (9:45-10:45 am) - Banner Making Workshop – OPTIONAL  

A parent must attend with their child.   

 

Sunday, April 10, 2022 (1:30-4:30 pm) – First Communion Retreat “Jesus Day 2”/Picture Day (second graders & 

parents) completed booklet due and family banner 

 

First Communion Celebrations and Receptions afterwards: 

 

Saturday, April 30, 2022 (5:00 pm) – First Communion Celebration  

Sunday, May 1, 2022 (8:30 am and 11:00 am) – First Communion Celebrations 

Sunday, May 8, 2022 (8:30 am and 11:00 am) - First Communion Celebration 

 

Sunday, May 15, 2022 (1:00-2:00 pm) – “Jesus Day 3” Mystagogy 

 

 

Dates and times are subject to change. 


